
2025 October 20 (Mon.) Miyako Messe

19:00~21:00

Welcome reception

Chair: Fumiyoshi Yamashita　Speaker: Yukio Kato

19:00

15:00

13:00

14:00

18:30

Meeting Opening Ceremony

16:30

Chair: Toshiya Katsura
Speaker: Kazutoshi Mori

Exhibition
1F 2nd Exhibition Hall B/C

Short Course Opening Ceremony

Luncheon Seminar 2

8:30

9:30

Room F
1F 2nd Exhibition Hall B/C

12:00

10:00

9:00

Session 1

Room A
1F 2nd Exhibition Hall A

Room B
1F 2nd Exhibition Hall D

Room C
B1F 1st Exhibition Hall A

Room D
B1F 1st Exhibition Hall B

Room E
B1F Main Conference Room

16:00

17:00

17:30

18:00

Modeling＆Simulationやバイオマーカーを駆使
する薬物動態予測

Chairs: Yosuke Kaneko and Hiroko
Kawaguchi and Ryoichi Saito

SC2-1: Koichi Handa
SC2-2: Chie Emoto
SC2-3: Hiroaki Takubo
SC2-4: Yohei Kosugi

Session 3

創薬現場におけるQSPモデルの活用

14:30

15:30

12:30

10:30

11:00

13:30

11:30

薬物動態評価と予測の最前線

Luncheon Seminar 1

Chairs: Yuki Iwaki and Nao Torimoto

SC1-1: Karsten Menzel
SC1-2: Shinji Yamazaki
SC1-3: Xiaojun Ren

Session 2

President's Lecture

Dynamics of the function and regulation of the
endoplasmic reticulum

Short Course/Annual Meeting Joint

Distinguished Lecture

Chairs: Yutaro Hoshi and Yasuyuki
Kasai and Shingo Sakamoto

SC3-1: Ryoko Sawamura
SC3-2: Ryuta Saito
SC3-3: Kota Toshimoto

Short Course Closing Ceremony



2025 October 21 (Tue.) Miyako Messe

Chairs: Tomomi Furihata and Hiroshi
Arakawa

ASY-1: Huichang Bi
ASY-2: Vamsi Madgula
ASY-3: Phisit Khemawoot
ASY-4: Jae-Young Lee
ASY-5: Anandi Karumbati
ASY-6: Hiroshi Arakawa

Internationalization Committee

Shaping the Future DMPK Studies Through
Asian Scientific Excellence

Finalists for Best Poster Award

Oral Presentation 4

O3-1～5 O4-1～5

Oral Presentation 6Oral Presentation 5

Oral Presentation 3

Poster Display

BP Award Interview

Introduction of the cutting-edge omics
technologies promoting drug discovery and

PK/PD studies

Speakers: Takashi Nirasawa
and Ryo Nakabayashi

Sponsored by Bruker Japan K.K.

Rapid Fire Talk 1

Poster Presentation

Odd Numbers

O5-1～5 O6-1～5

Oral Presentation 7 Oral Presentation 8

O7-1～5 O8-1～5

14:30

15:30

O1-1～5

Luncheon Seminar 3

Metabolism and Toxicity DIS 2

Current challenges and future perspective of
drug metabolism research

Chairs: Kouichi Yoshinari and Yuu
Miyauchi

SY1-1: Miki Nakajima
SY1-2: Masahiro Hiratsuka
SY1-3: Yoshimichi Sai
SY1-4: Hideki Hirabayashi

Charting Chemical-Microbiome Interaction
Landscape

Chair: Yasuhisa Nagasaka
Speaker: Kiran Patil

Symposium 4 Symposium 5

16:30

Asia Joint Symposium

Symposium 2 Oral Presentation 1

Room D
B1F 1st Exhibition Hall B

Symposium 3

Room B
1F 2nd Exhibition Hall D

Room C
B1F 1st Exhibition Hall A

10:30

9:00

Luncheon Seminar 2

9:30

Sponsored by SEKISUI MEDICAL CO., LTD.Speaker: Hiroyuki Kusuhara

Chairs: Ken-ichi Ogawara and Takanori
Kanazawa

SY2-1: Yusuke Kono
SY2-2: Shoko Nomura
SY2-3: Hiroyasu Takemoto
SY2-4: Masaharu Somiya
SY2-5: Ayahisa Watanabe

DDS DIS

Beyond small molecules: DDS for new
modalities

19:00

Room A
1F 2nd Exhibition Hall A

8:30

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

Opening Remarks

12:30

Symposium 1

Exhibition
1F 2nd Exhibition Hall B/C

Commercial Exhibition

Room F
1F 2nd Exhibition Hall B/C

Poster Set‐up

Oral Presentation 2

O2-1～5

Room E
B1F Main Conference Room

18:30

11:30

17:30

17:00

Luncheon Seminar 1

16:00

13:30

18:00

15:00

14:00

Transporter DIS

Frontiers in Transporter Research

Sponsored by K.K. AB SCIEX

Selected Talk

Chairs: Yoshiyuki Shirasaka and
Toshimichi Nakamura

SY4-1: Yoshiyuki Shirasaka
SY4-2: Kazuya Maeda
SY4-3: Yasuhiro Tsuji
SY4-4: Yuji Naito

Absorption DIS

DRUG ABSORPTION FROM ZERO: The New
World of Drug Absorption and Disposition
Innovated by Cutting-Edge Technology

Chairs: Masanori Tachikawa and Yuki
Kishino

SY5-1: Takeshi Hanada
SY5-2: Wataru Obuchi
SY5-3: Shigetomo Tsujihata
SY5-4: Satoshi Toda
SY5-5: Shuichi Koizumi

Efficacy and Safety DIS

New pillars of cellular and vesicular kinetics
and dynamics

Towards emergent evolution of CNS・
Immunity・Cancer-targeting

biopharmaceuticals

Special Invited lecture 1

Chairs: Katsuhisa Inoue and Shin-ichi
Akanuma

SY3-1: Takuto Fujii
SY3-2: Yusuke Masuo
SY3-3: Tomoya Yasujima
SY3-4: Kei-ichi Okazaki



2025 October 22 (Wed.) Miyako Messe

16:30

13:00

14:00

13:30

14:30

15:00

Even Numbers and
Finalists for Best Poster Award

Poster Presentation

Award Winner's Presentation

JSSX Award
Young Scientists Award
Young Industrial Scientists Award

Chairs: Fumiyoshi Yamashita and
Tomohiro Terada

SS-1: Yuichi Inoue
SS-2: Aya Saito
SS-3: Shizuka Kawamoto
SS-4: Koji Inoue

18:30

16:00

17:00

18:00

15:30

19:00

17:30

8:30

9:00

11:00

12:00

12:30

11:30

9:30

10:00

10:30

Symposium 6

Award Ceremony

Chairs: Hiroaki Iwata and Koichi Handa

Chair: Hideaki Mamada
SY6-1: Masataka Kuroda
SY6-2: Kei Terayama

Chair: Shinji Nakayama
SY6-3: Tadahaya Mizuno
SY6-4: Yohei Kosugi

AI/Machine Learning for Pharmacokinetic
Prediction DIS

Pioneering the Future: A Dialogue on
AI/Machine Learning from Different
Perspectives – The Intersection of

Pharmacokinetics and Computational Science

Poster Display

Room D
B1F 1st Exhibition Hall B

Room E
B1F Main Conference Room

Room F
1F 2nd Exhibition Hall B/C

Room A
1F 2nd Exhibition Hall A

Room B
1F 2nd Exhibition Hall D

Room C
B1F 1st Exhibition Hall A

CoRTIS

Chairs: Seigo Sanoh and Takafumi
Akabane

SY7-1: Tomomi Furihata
SY7-2: Takashi Kitaguchi
SY7-3: Shinya Asano
SY7-4: Yuki Kishino

Dynamic education and cross-disciplinary DIS

Basic course of pharmacokinetics on cross-
disciplinary

Special Session

Commercial ExhibitionSymposium 7

New President's Lecture

Chairs: Ryo Nakamura and Takumi
Iwasaka

PSY-EL: Sotaro Naoi
PSY-1: Shoichiro Fukuda
PSY-2: Keiichiro Nakamura
PSY-3: Itsuki Yokoseki
PSY-4: Yohei Ohto
PSY-5: Shogo Yasuda

Sponsored by WuXi AppTec Japan

Luncheon Seminar 5

Chairs: Syunsuke Yamamoto and
Fuminori Sakurai

SY8-1: Shinji Iwasaki
SY8-2: Yuki Noguchi
SY8-3: Keisuke Shirakura
SY8-4: Hirokazu Hirai
SY8-5: Ryuta Saito

New modality DIS

Frontiers of Brain-targeted Delivery for New
Therapeutic Modalities: From Bench to

Bedside

Luncheon Seminar 6

Sponsored by Mediford Corporation

Chair: Yukio Kato　Speaker: Hiroyuki Kusuhara

Banquet

HOTEL OKURA KYOTO 4F Large banquet hall "Gyoun"

Luncheon Seminar 4

Sponsored by PhoenixBio

The Near Future of an AI Society:
Harmonizing Intelligence and Mind

Exhibition
1F 2nd Exhibition Hall B/C

The Predoctoral Researcher-

Initiative Session(PRIS) 2025

Symposium 8



2025 October 23 (Thu.) Miyako Messe

Exhibition Removal

Luncheon Seminar 7
12:30

15:30

Sponsored by Shin Nippon Biomedical Laboratories,
Ltd.Sponsored by Nihon Waters K.K.

Chairs: Toru Usui and Daigo Asano

SY12-1: Kazuyoshi Michiba
SY12-2: Kai Tanaka
SY12-3: Ai Okamura
SY12-4: Yoshiki Hashimoto and
Hiroyuki Kusuhara

Metabolism and Toxicity DIS 1

Current understanding of gastrointestinal
metabolism and disorder, and their prediction

utilizing novel evaluation systems

14:00

13:00

15:00

Adventures in CYP2 and CYP4 Biochemistry

13:30

Modeling and Systems Pharmacology DIS

Special Feature on Current State-of-the-Art
Research in Systems Pharmacology

Symposium 11

16:30

17:30

Best Poster Award, Best Oral

Presentation Award Ceremony

Closing Ceremony

17:00

Rapid Fire Talk 2

14:30

9:30

18:30

19:00

11:30

11:00

16:00

18:00

Chairs: Kazuo Takayama and Hiroshi
Arakawa

OCS-1: Hitoshi Naraoka
OCS-2: Takanori Takebe
OCS-3: Shimpei Gotoh
OCS-4: Sayaka Deguchi
OCS-5: Shugo Tohyama
OCS-6: Takahiro Iwao

Poster Display

Special Invited lecture 2

Oral Presentation 12

Oral Presentation 10

Organizering Committee Symposium

Oral Presentation 11

Chairs: Yukari Tanaka and Hidefumi
Mukai

SY10-1: Kazuko Toh
SY10-2: Kohei Matsunaga
SY10-3: Kohei Otomo
SY10-4: Kenta Haraya
SY10-5: Kohsuke Gonda

Analysis and Imaging DIS

Advancing the Future of Pharmacokinetics
and Safety Research with Imaging Technology

Chairs: Taiji Miyake and Yuji Ishida

SY9-1: Taiji Miyake
SY9-2: Kosuke Yoshida
SY9-3: Yasuhiro Kazuki
SY9-4: Kaoru Kobayashi
SY9-5: Miki Yokoyama
SY9-6: Yoichi Kakuta

In vivo models DIS

Advanced Humanized Animal Models in Drug
Discovery: From Pharmacokinetics Prediction
to Toxicity Evaluation and Precision Medicine

Exhibition
1F 2nd Exhibition Hall B/C

Room F
1F 2nd Exhibition Hall B/C

Luncheon Seminar 9

Symposium 10

Luncheon Seminar 8

Oral Presentation 9

O9-1～5 O10-1～5

Commercial Exhibition

O12-1～5

10:00

10:30

12:00

8:30

Chair: Hiroshi Yamazaki
Speaker: Allan Rettie

Room A
1F 2nd Exhibition Hall A

Room B
1F 2nd Exhibition Hall D

Room C
B1F 1st Exhibition Hall A

Room D
B1F 1st Exhibition Hall B

Room E
B1F Main Conference Room

9:00

Symposium 14

Chairs: Satoshi Nakayama and Yoshinobu
Nakamaru
SY11-1: Hiroaki Iwata

Chairs: Ryoko Sawamura and Chie Emoto
SY11-2: Tomohisa Nakada

Chairs: Tsuyoshi Minematsu and Shinichi
Kijima
SY11-3: Kimiko McGirr

Chairs: Hiroyuki Sayama and Yuki Iwaki
SY11-4: Tomoki Yoneyama

Panel discussion
Chairs: Takashi Yoshikado and Teruki
Hamada

Symposium 9

O11-1～5

Regulation DIS

Practices and Perspectives on Drug-Drug
Interaction Assessment After Implementation

of ICH M12

Chairs: Kazuhiro Tetsuka and Hiroyuki
Mizuguchi
SY13-1: Kazuo Takayama
SY13-2: Shunsuke Funakoshi

Panel discussion
Facilitators: Kengo Watanabe, Takafumi
Komori
Panelists: Shinji Iwasaki, Naoki Ishiguro,
Kazuhiro Tetsuka

SY13-3: Shinji Iwasaki
SY13-4: Mario Beilmann
SY13-5: Kazuhiro Tetsuka

Microphysiological system and iPS DIS

Let’s talk honestly! ~implementation of
microphysiological system into drug discovery

and development~

Chairs: Ryota Shigemi and Naomi Nagai

SY14-1: Motohiro Hoshino
SY14-2: Satoshi Tsuruta
SY14-3: Hiroyuki Kusuhara
SY14-4: Yoshiro Saito

DMPK special issue: Future direction of animal
alternative/microphysiological systems in drug

discovery and development

Poster Removal

Symposium 13Symposium 12

Sponsored by PHYSIO MCKINA Co., Ltd.


