	2025 October 20 (Mon.)	Miyako Messe				
	Room A 1F 2nd Exhibition Hall A	Room B 1F 2nd Exhibition Hall D	Room C B1F 1st Exhibition Hall A	Room D B1F 1st Exhibition Hall B	Room E B1F Main Conference Room	Room F 1F 2nd Exhibition Hall B/C
8:30 -						
-						
9:00 -						
	-					
9:30 -						
- 10:00			Short Course Opening Ceremony			
-	-		Session 1			
10:30 -			薬物動態評価と予測の最前線 Chairs: Yuki Iwaki and Nao Torimoto			
-			SC1-1: Karsten Menzel			
11:00 -			SC1−2: Shinji Yamazaki SC1−3: Xiaojun Ren			
-	-					
11:30 -						
-						
12:00 -	-		Luncheon Seminar 1	Luncheon Seminar 2		
-	-					
12:30 -						
13:00 -						
-	-		Session 2			
13:30 -			Modeling & Simulation やバイオマーカーを駆使 する薬物動態予測			
-			Chairs: Yosuke Kaneko and Hiroko Kawaguchi and Ryoichi Saito			
14:00 -	-		SC2-1: Koichi Handa			
-			SC2-2: Chie Emoto SC2-3: Hiroaki Takubo SC2-4: Yohei Kosugi			
14:30 -						
-						
15:00 -	-					
-	-		Session 3			
15:30 -			創薬現場におけるQSPモデルの活用			
- 16:00			Chairs: Yutaro Hoshi and Yasuyuki Kasai and Shingo Sakamoto			
-	-		SC3-1: Ryoko Sawamura			
16:30 -			SC3-2: Ryuta Saito SC3-3: Kota Toshimoto			
-						
17:00 -	-		Short Course Closing Ceremony			
-	Masting Oraning Constants					
17:30 -	Meeting Opening Ceremony Short Course/Annual Meeting Joint					
-	Distinguished Lecture Dynamics of the function and regulation of the					
18:00 - -	endoplasmic reticulum Chair: Toshiya Katsura					
10-00	Speaker: Kazutoshi Mori					
18:30 - -	President's Lecture Chair: Fumiyoshi Yamashita Speaker: Yukio Kato					
- 19:00	chain, runnyoon ramasinta opeaker, rukio kato					10:00. 21:00
-	-					19:00~21:00 W
-						

/C	Exhibition 1F 2nd Exhibition Hall B/C			
Welcome reception				

	2025 October 21 (Tue.)	Miyako Messe					
-	Room A 1F 2nd Exhibition Hall A	Room B 1F 2nd Exhibition Hall D	Room C B1F 1st Exhibition Hall A	Room D B1F 1st Exhibition Hall B	Room E B1F Main Conference Room	Room F 1F 2nd Exhibition Hall B/C	Exhibition 1F 2nd Exhibition Hall B/C
8:30 - -							
9:00 - -						Poster Set-up	
- 9:30 -	Opening Remarks						
-	Symposium 1 Metabolism and Toxicity DIS 2	Symposium 2 DDS DIS	Symposium 3 Transporter DIS		Oral Presentation 2		Commercial Exhibition
- 10:00 - -	Current challenges and future perspective of drug metabolism research Chairs: Kouichi Yoshinari and Yuu	Beyond small molecules: DDS for new modalities Chairs: Ken-ichi Ogawara and Takanori		01-1~5	02-1~5		
- 10:30 - -	Miyauchi SY1−1: Miki Nakajima SY1−2: Masahiro Hiratsuka	Kanazawa SY2−1: Yusuke Kono SY2−2: Shoko Nomura	Akanuma SY3-1: Takuto Fujii SY3-2: Yusuke Masuo	Oral Presentation 3	Oral Presentation 4		
- 11:00 -	SY1−3: Yoshimichi Sai SY1−4: Hideki Hirabayashi	SY2−3: Hiroyasu Takemoto SY2−4: Masaharu Somiya SY2−5: Ayahisa Watanabe	SY3−3: Tomoya Yasujima SY3−4: Kei−ichi Okazaki	03-1~5	O4-1~5	Poster Display	
- 11:30 -							
-		Luncheon Seminar 1	Luncheon Seminar 2	Luncheon Seminar 3		BP Award Interview	
12:00 - -		Sponsored by K.K. AB SCIEX Selected Talk		Introduction of the cutting-edge omics technologies promoting drug discovery and PK/PD studies			
12:30 -		Speaker: Hiroyuki Kusuhara	Sponsored by SEKISUI MEDICAL CO., LTD.	Speakers: Takashi Nirasawa and Ryo Nakabayashi Sponsored by Bruker Japan K.K.		Finalists for Best Poster Award	
- 13:00 -	Special Invited lecture 1						Rapid Fire Talk 1
-	Charting Chemical-Microbiome Interaction Landscape						
13:30 - -	Chair: Yasuhisa Nagasaka Speaker: Kiran Patil						
14:00 - -							
	Symposium 4 Absorption DIS	Symposium 5 Efficacy and Safety DIS	Asia Joint Symposium Internationalization Committee	Oral Presentation 5	Oral Presentation 6		
14:30 - - - 15:00 -	DRUG ABSORPTION FROM ZERO: The New World of Drug Absorption and Disposition Innovated by Cutting-Edge Technology	New pillars of cellular and vesicular kinetics and dynamics Towards emergent evolution of CNS• Immunity• Cancer~targeting	Shaping the Future DMPK Studies Through Asian Scientific Excellence	05-1~5	O6-1~5		
- - 15:30 -	Chairs: Yoshiyuki Shirasaka and Toshimichi Nakamura	biopharmaceuticals Chairs: Masanori Tachikawa and Yuki Kishino	Chairs: Tomomi Furihata and Hiroshi Arakawa ASY-1: Huichang Bi				
-	SY4−1: Yoshiyuki Shirasaka SY4−2: Kazuya Maeda SY4−3: Yasuhiro Tsuji	SY5-1: Takeshi Hanada SY5-2: Wataru Obuchi	ASY-2: Vamsi Madgula ASY-3: Phisit Khemawoot ASY-4: Jae-Young Lee		Oral Presentation 8		
- 16:00 -	SY4-4: Yuji Naito	SY5-3: Shigetomo Tsujihata SY5-4: Satoshi Toda SY5-5: Shuichi Koizumi	ASY-5: Anandi Karumbati ASY-6: Hiroshi Arakawa	07-1~5	08-1~5		
- 16:30 -							
- 17:00 -						Poster Presentation	
17:00 - -						Poster Presentation	
- 17:00 - - - 17:30 -						Poster Presentation Odd Numbers	
-							
- 17:30 - -							
- 17:30 - - 18:00 - - -							

2025 October 22 (Wed.) Miyako Messe

Room A 1F 2nd Exhibition Hall A	Room B 1F 2nd Exhibition Hall D	Room C B1F 1st Exhibition Hall A	Room D B1F 1st Exhibition Hall B	Room E B1F Main Conference Room	Room F 1F 2nd Exhibition Hall B/C	Exhibition 1F 2nd Exhibition Hall B/C
	Symposium 7		Cortis	1	Poster Display	Commercial Exhibition
AI/Machine Learning for Pharmacokinetic Prediction DIS	Dynamic education and cross-disciplinary DIS			The Predoctoral Researcher-		
Pioneering the Future: A Dialogue on	Basic course of pharmacokinetics on cross- disciplinary	Frontiers of Brain-targeted Delivery for New Therapeutic Modalities: From Bench to		Initiative Session(PRIS) 2025	_	
AI/Machine Learning from Different Perspectives - The Intersection of		Bedside				
Pharmacokinetics and Computational Science	Chairs: Seigo Sanoh and Takafumi Akabane	Chairs: Syunsuke Yamamoto and Fuminori Sakurai		Chairs: Ryo Nakamura and Takumi		
Chairs: Hiroaki Iwata and Koichi Handa	SY7-1: Tomomi Furihata	SY8-1: Shinji Iwasaki		Iwasaka PSY-EL: Sotaro Naoi		
Chair: Hideaki Mamada SY6−1: Masataka Kuroda	SY7-2: Takashi Kitaguchi SY7-3: Shinya Asano	SY8-2: Yuki Noguchi SY8-3: Keisuke Shirakura		PSY-1: Shoichiro Fukuda PSY-2: Keiichiro Nakamura		
SY6-2: Kei Terayama	SY7-4: Yuki Kishino	SY8-4: Hirokazu Hirai SY8-5: Ryuta Saito		PSY-2: Kelichiro Nakamura PSY-3: Itsuki Yokoseki PSY-4: Yohei Ohto		
Chair: Shinji Nakayama SY6-3: Tadahaya Mizuno				PSY-5: Shogo Yasuda		
SY6-4: Yohei Kosugi						
Award Ceremony						
New President's Lecture Chair: Yukio Kato Speaker: Hiroyuki Kusuhara						
	Luncheon Seminar 4	Luncheon Seminar 5	Luncheon Seminar 6	-		
	Sponsored by PhoenixBio	Sponsored by WuXi AppTec Japan	Sponsored by Mediford Corporation			
	Sponsored by PhoenixBio	Sponsored by WuXI App Lec Japan	Sponsored by Mediford Corporation	-		
Special Session						
The Near Future of an AI Society:						
Harmonizing Intelligence and Mind						
Chairs: Fumiyoshi Yamashita and Tomohiro Terada						
SS-1: Yuichi Inoue						
SS-2: Aya Saito SS-3: Shizuka Kawamoto						
SS-4: Koji Inoue						
Award Winner's Presentation						
JSSX Award Young Scientists Award						
Young Industrial Scientists Award						
					Poster Presentation	
					Even Numbers and	
					Finalists for Best Poster Award	
		i			4	1

2025 October 23 (Thu) Mivako Messe

	2025 October 23 (Thu.)	ctober 23 (Thu.) Miyako Messe				
_	Room A 1F 2nd Exhibition Hall A	Room B 1F 2nd Exhibition Hall D	Room C B1F 1st Exhibition Hall A	Room D B1F 1st Exhibition Hall B	Room E B1F Main Conference Room	Room F 1F 2nd Exhibition Hall B/
8:30 -	Organizering Committee Symposium	Symposium 9 In vivo models DIS				Poster Display
9:00 -	DMPK special issue: Future direction of animal alternative/microphysiological systems in drug discovery and development	Advanced Humanized Animal Models in Drug Discovery: From Pharmacokinetics Prediction to Toxicity Evaluation and Precision Medicine		Oral Presentation 9	Oral Presentation 10	_
- 9:30 -	Chairs: Kazuo Takayama and Hiroshi Arakawa	Chairs: Taiji Miyake and Yuji Ishida	Analysis and Imaging DIS Advancing the Future of Pharmacokinetics and Safety Research with Imaging Technology	O9-1~5	010-1~5	
-	OCS−1: Hitoshi Naraoka OCS−2: Takanori Takebe OCS−3: Shimpei Gotoh	SY9–1: Taiji Miyake SY9–2: Kosuke Yoshida SY9–3: Yasuhiro Kazuki SY9–4: Kaoru Kobayashi	Chairs: Yukari Tanaka and Hidefumi			
10:00 - -	OCS-4: Sayaka Deguchi OCS-5: Shugo Tohyama OCS-6: Takahiro Iwao	SY9-5: Miki Yokoyama SY9-6: Yoichi Kakuta	Mukai SY10-1: Kazuko Toh SY10-2: Kohei Matsunaga	Oral Presentation 11	Oral Presentation 12	-
10:30 - -			SY10-3: Kohei Otomo SY10-4: Kenta Haraya SY10-5: Kohsuke Gonda			
- 11:00 -	-					-
11:30 -	Special Invited lecture 2					
-	Adventures in CYP2 and CYP4 Biochemistry Chair: Hiroshi Yamazaki Soeaker: Allan Rettie					
12:00 - -		-				
12:30 -		Luncheon Seminar 7	Luncheon Seminar 8	Luncheon Seminar 9		
- 13:00 -						
- 13:30 -		Sponsored by Nihon Waters K.K.	Sponsored by PHYSIO MCKINA Co., Ltd.	Sponsored by Shin Nippon Biomedical Laboratories, Ltd.		
-						
- 14:00 -	Symposium 11 Modeling and Systems Pharmacology DIS	Symposium 12 Metabolism and Toxicity DIS 1	Symposium 13 Microphysiological system and iPS DIS	Symposium 14 Regulation DIS		
-	Special Feature on Current State-of-the-Art Research in Systems Pharmacology	Current understanding of gastrointestinal metabolism and disorder, and their prediction	Let's talk honestly! ~implementation of microphysiological system into drug discovery	Practices and Perspectives on Drug-Drug Interaction Assessment After Implementation		
14:30 -		utilizing novel evaluation systems	and development ~	of ICH M12		
-	SY11-1: Hiroaki Iwata	Chairs: Toru Usui and Daigo Asano	Chairs: Kazuhiro Tetsuka and Hiroyuki Mizuguchi	Chairs: Ryota Shigemi and Naomi Nagai SY14-1: Motohiro Hoshino		
15:00 -	Chairs: Ryoko Sawamura and Chie Emoto SY11-2: Tomohisa Nakada	SY12−1: Kazuyoshi Michiba SY12−2: Kai Tanaka	SY13-1: Kazuo Takayama SY13-2: Shunsuke Funakoshi	SY14-1: Motorniro Hosnino SY14-2: Satoshi Tsuruta SY14-3: Hiroyuki Kusuhara		
-	Chairs: Tsuyoshi Minematsu and Shinichi Kijima	SY12-3: Ai Okamura SY12-4: Yoshiki Hashimoto and Hiroyuki Kusuhara	Panel discussion Facilitators: Kengo Watanabe, Takafumi	SY14-4: Yoshiro Saito		
15:30 -	SY11-3: Kimiko McGirr		Komori Panelists: Shinji Iwasaki, Naoki Ishiguro,			Poster Removal
-	Chairs: Hiroyuki Sayama and Yuki Iwaki SY11-4: Tomoki Yoneyama		Kazuhiro Tetsuka			
16:00 - -	Panel discussion Chairs: Takashi Yoshikado and Teruki Hamada		SY13-3: Shinji Iwasaki SY13-4: Mario Beilmann SY13-5: Kazuhiro Tetsuka			
- 16:30 -	Best Poster Award, Best Oral					
-	Presentation Award Ceremony					
17:00 -	Closing Ceremony					
-						
17:30 -	-					
-						
18:00 -						
-						
18:30 -	-					
-						
19:00 -						
-]					

Commercial Exhibition Rapid Fire Talk 2 Rapid Fire Talk 2 Exhibition Removal Exhibition Removal	n F ion Hall B/C	Exhibition 1F 2nd Exhibition Hall B/C
		Commercial Exhibition
Exhibition Removal Image: Constraint of the second secon		Rapid Fire Talk 2
Exhibition Removal		
Exhibition Removal Exhibition Removal		
Exhibition Removal		
Exhibition Removal		
Exhibition Removal		
Exhibition Removal Exhibition Removal		
		Exhibition Removal